The Canadian Champion, Friday, April 7, 2006 - B17

i i e : ] e : E
: by . 2 bt ; = x 2l b L ¥l N S g - ot T i el T W, gL I
s - ! = =T e p gy S A .'.:l"._:-' o T L L .-'-.‘I'-' W e - '\ 2 =l r e, . - e Ty
. AL J 7 A e AR G ra-J o L ] B T (] 2y i
o et wrre LRV . : g, AR e S o - e s [ (et R LA U Rl
1 +Ei- - - . B - v et ] - 1P
el i ik BT B -'?_ I b l'-f 43 " § T Ly i = ) = E iy E .
b It 5 T TSy - oy L —ns
o T SR P - T el R
{ i g B TSN B
kol S k. ::T'.':"-. : T
g ; J‘ T S L
F- ; S R i -
. “F IR0
gt TEpd g ; B
1 3
‘ ; hl

OPEN HOUSE OPEN HOUSE |
SATURDAY & SUNDAY & o SUNDAY 2-4 PM. u
APRIL 8&9 | i
1084 WOODWARD AV B £ 1

SIMPLY BEAUTIFUL MATTAMY HOME (S

In Hawthorne Village. 3bdrms, 3 baths w master
4pc ensuite. Ceramics in kitchen with top of the
line stainless steel appliances, eat in breakfast area
& w/o to yard. Fireplace in fam.rm. Walking dis-
. tance of schools & parks. Asking only $324,900.
~' Call Tamara Drozd (905) 272-3434

1353 BRITANNIA ROAD W
Corner 4th Line. $459,000. Deceivingly large (3000 sq. ft.) 5 bed-
room Century home filled with character and charm. Generous size
principal rooms, incredible main level family room with
. woodburning fireplace and built in bar. NOT A DRIVE
E BY..... MLS 1072296 Drop in and view with

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS HOME

4 bedroom with unique layout of 2700 sq. feet, Brazilian hardwood.
Large rooms with W/l closet, 2 full oval bath, 6 car parking lot. S/S
appliances & many more upgrades. Minutes from schools & 401.
Shows 10+, priced for quick action. Call Xavier at 416-301-1183. SN

 ROYAL LEPA GE REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD, NUEAL LEPAGE
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PREMIUM 147’ LOT - $269,000

8 Beautiful family home, great neighbourhood, dble garage, lots of parking,
} main floor family rm with fireplace, sep. dining/living rm, eat in kit. with
new flooring. hardwd in dining, living, hall. Spacious entry, porch, deck.
Shingles/windows/eaves all replaced. Freshly painted through-out main
floor, fin rec rm, 4th bdrm, CAC, 3 appliances. Won't last. Call Jerry now!
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; Stately Century Farm home, extensively renovated wnh top qualrty
appointments certain to impress even the most

PEREECT COUNIRY GENTLEMEAN JUST LISTED
discriminating buyer. Horse lover's dream 10 acre parcel with

$549,900 for this gorgeous four bedroom home situated on almost an acre
9 acres of pasture and 2 acres of peaceful walking trails. live/work situation.

and five minutes to town. Large eat in kitchen overlooking pool and pond,
. Asking $779,700, BROOKVILLE.
| _Ple_a_se \nsn nountryre_al-esta_te.com, Slide Show 141 RVMK | Azu Eepgin'tﬁvl? > RF/M K

family room, solarium, walkout basement, four bathrooms.

finished recreation room and much, much more. Perfect for a

CENTURY 21 MILLER REAL ESTATE LTD. &_______'“W
]ERRY BOCCHINFUSO, SALES REP, 905-845-9180 T 5.

Iryna and
Nick

Stunning 5 Bedroom homf mtheegan douhle dnor entn and Cozv bungdlm«. on a huge lot '3 )x15()ft mth | ELMSLIE Fabulous 2700 q. . Campbellvile residence s a “MUST SEE
l0ads of features: large eat-in-kitchen with island and walkout to ~ detached garage just waiting for the right buyer. iﬁjﬁj qf_‘m,;:‘ Hlf:'::]ri'“:fkn; I;Lf'd!itf,.tj;ni,ﬁd; L:f
the patio, coffered and vaulted ceilings, main floor family room  If you can take on a project this is a a great oppor- RRCER GRSl ing room with wio to wrap around deck, gleaming hardwood
with gas fireplace and more. Fantastic value for 2,580 sq. ft home  tunity for you. 45706 .f g‘:"ffﬁm:‘ffu[”'i’{1] hh“d;' . hu”fa thr - Tﬁ ::t tIUTI
s e \V1th great layout. Call Iryna and Nick for your private viewing.  Call Iryna or Nick for details. $159,900. &ﬁﬂ 081 %8 with akx;mhtﬂgufmig; ma;mjr::im:h s, gardens,
B For your convenience we can assist you in English, Ukrainian, Russian, Greek or Polish. | tors/ ?.?i:nﬂ;qtlnﬁ LS — “giiﬁﬁ;‘]* :
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L " FUA | CHRISTINA 8 | ' ' |
- , 9 MATESI Cust{}m built 4 bedroom on over 1 acre!T‘Within
....... DILBE_Y Raised bungalow on 120 x 77 ft. lot. Great _ ATESIC it public school boundaries. Fully finished

family location. Offers large bright living | ",
pprox. 4500 sq ft of total living spa
IR:CIRGER VLYY areas, finished basement, bedroom & 4 pc. 1-866-865-8262 Hardwood flooring throughout home. dSep main ﬂr:fr

IRy e. vyl Private yard with gazebo, CAC. Garage entry 905- 377 PV family room, sep formal living room. main floor den.

905-878-8101 Mam fIOUr Commercnal / 2nd Floor Res:dentfall
Legal Apt. Restricted No Compete Clause on Title

S — ntil 2010 (Variety Store). Updated Land Use smmmmm (0 home. Close to commuter routes. Family size kitchen

WOVAL LEPAGE Designation and Permitted Uses available. As Is. m"“-'-m $349,000. Call Denise Dilbey, Royal LePage m'“'-m Call

S emana omm— o wne Realty at 1-866.865.8262 s m 905-877-8262 (24 hr), cell 905-875-8262
Eﬁf’f“"’:ﬂ’i’f‘ droker  $279,000. 00 Tgﬁiﬂ*‘*{j@_g& ET, cadowtowne Kealty a \  Mesdowtowne Raly, Broke wwwruyallepage cafChnstmaMatesnc

| page appears in the Mllton Champmn (clrculatmn 21 000) The Indeg:endent & Free Press (clrculatmn 25 055) and Oakwlle Taday (clrculatmn 27 0[10}
For booking information, call D1ane Wolstenholme a 905-878-2341 ext. 210 or email dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com




